
AUDI FIS SKI CROSS WORLD CUP 2016
 RESULTS BRACKET

Men's Ski Cross Final

Idre Fjall (SWE)

SUN 14 FEB 2016 Start Time: 12:30

SX

WAHRSTOETTER Christop.
MAHLER Kristofor
CHAPUIS Jean Frederic

21
46

1

G1
B3
R2

AUT
CAN
FRA

1
2

DNF

ECKERT Paul
DEANS Ian
MOBAERG Erik
BISCHOFBERGER Marc

17
41
52
16

G1
B4
Y3
R2

GER
CAN
SWE
SUI

1
2
3
4

MIDOL Jonathan
FIVA Alex
LEPAGE Sebastien

19
9

38

G3
R2
B1

FRA
SUI
FRA

1
2
3

HELIE Louis-Pierre
WALLASCH Tyler
MIDOL Bastien

28
39

8

G3
B1
R2

CAN
USA
FRA

1
2
3

FLISAR Filip
DRURY Kevin
BJOERNNES Magnus

5
27
36

R2
G3
B1

SLO
CAN
NOR

1
2
3

MIAILLIER Sylvain
TCHIKNAVORIAN Terence
DENSHCHIKOV Semen
STICKO Victor

12
22
35
50

R2
G3
B1
Y4

FRA
FRA
RUS
SWE

1
2
3

DNF

NIEDERER Armin
MATT Andreas
TRAXLER Daniel
OMELIN Igor

13
18
33
51

R2
G3
B1
Y4

SUI
AUT
AUT
RUS

1
2
3
4

OEHLING NORBERG Victor
KOROTKOV Egor
HRONEK Tim

4
29
43

R2
G3
B1

SWE
RUS
GER

1
2
3

EIGLER Florian
DELBOSCO Christopher
BOVOLENTA Arnaud

40
3

20

B1
R2
G3

GER
CAN
FRA

1
2
3

GRIMUS Anton
ROHRWECK Johannes
HABRAT Mateusz
MAEHLE Marius Heje

31
14
53
48

G3
R2
Y4
B1

AUS
AUT
POL
NOR

1
2
3
4

LENHERR Jonas
WINKLER Robert
PREBBLE Jamie

11
23
47

R2
G1
B3

SUI
AUT
NZL

1
2
3

BOHNACKER Daniel
TOMASI Marco
KOSTENKO Artem

6
25
45

R2
G3
B4

GER
ITA
RUS

1
2
3

TAFEL Tristan
RIDZIK Sergey
THANEI Stefan

32
7

37

G3
R2
B4

CAN
RUS
ITA

1
2
3

ANDERSSON Viktor
ZANGERL Thomas
OGORELC Blaz

26
10
34

G2
R1
B3

SWE
AUT
SLO

1
2
3

DEVOUASSOUX Jonas
KAPPACHER Adam
MOZHAEV Sergey
HARASSER Thomas

15
42
49
24

R2
B1
Y4
G3

FRA
AUT
RUS
AUT

1
2
3
4

LEMAN Brady
FORSLUND Michael
CROSSAN Brant

2
30
44

R2
G3
B4

CAN
SWE
USA

1
2
3

MAHLER Kristofor
WAHRSTOETTER Christop.
DEANS Ian
ECKERT Paul

46
21
41
17

Y3
G1
B4
R2

CAN
AUT
CAN
GER

1
2
3
4

HELIE Louis-Pierre
MIDOL Jonathan
FIVA Alex
WALLASCH Tyler

28
19

9
39

B4
G3
R2
Y1

CAN
FRA
SUI
USA

1
2
3
4

FLISAR Filip
TCHIKNAVORIAN Terence
DRURY Kevin
MIAILLIER Sylvain

5
22
27
12

R2
B1
Y4
G3

SLO
FRA
CAN
FRA

1
2
3
4

OEHLING NORBERG Victor
MATT Andreas
NIEDERER Armin
KOROTKOV Egor

4
18
13
29

R2
B4
G3
Y1

SWE
AUT
SUI
RUS

1
2
3

DNF

ROHRWECK Johannes
DELBOSCO Christopher
EIGLER Florian
GRIMUS Anton

14
3

40
31

G3
R2
Y1
B4

AUT
CAN
GER
AUS

1
2
3
4

LENHERR Jonas
WINKLER Robert
TOMASI Marco
BOHNACKER Daniel

11
23
25

6

G3
B1
Y4
R2

SUI
AUT
ITA
GER

1
2
3
4

ZANGERL Thomas
RIDZIK Sergey
ANDERSSON Viktor
TAFEL Tristan

10
7

26
32

G1
R2
B3
Y4

AUT
RUS
SWE
CAN

1
2
3
4

LEMAN Brady
KAPPACHER Adam
FORSLUND Michael
DEVOUASSOUX Jonas

2
42
30
15

R2
Y1
B3
G4

CAN
AUT
SWE
FRA

1
2
3

DNS

HELIE Louis-Pierre
MIDOL Jonathan
MAHLER Kristofor
WAHRSTOETTER Christop.

28
19
46
21

B3
R2
Y4
G1

CAN
FRA
CAN
AUT

1
2
3

DNF

FLISAR Filip
OEHLING NORBERG Victor
MATT Andreas
TCHIKNAVORIAN Terence

5
4

18
22

G3
R2
B4
Y1

SLO
SWE
AUT
FRA

1
2
3
4

DELBOSCO Christopher
LENHERR Jonas
ROHRWECK Johannes
WINKLER Robert

3
11
14
23

R2
G3
B4
Y1

CAN
SUI
AUT
AUT

1
2
3
4

ZANGERL Thomas
LEMAN Brady
KAPPACHER Adam
RIDZIK Sergey

10
2

42
7

B1
R2
Y4
G3

AUT
CAN
AUT
RUS

1
2
3

DNF

Bib Eight Final - 1 (25) Rk

Bib Eight Final - 2 (26) Rk

Bib Eight Final - 3 (27) Rk

Bib Eight Final - 4 (28) Rk

Bib Eight Final - 5 (29) Rk

Bib Eight Final - 6 (30) Rk

Bib Eight Final - 7 (31) Rk

Bib Eight Final - 8 (32) Rk

Bib Rk

Bib Quarter Final - 1 (37) Rk

Bib Quarter Final - 2 (38) Rk

Bib Quarter Final - 3 (39) Rk

Bib Quarter Final - 4 (40) Rk

WALDSPURGER Dieter(SUI)

Technical Delegate

Round of 64 (1-4)

OEHLING NORBERG Victor
HELIE Louis-Pierre
FLISAR Filip
MIDOL Jonathan

4
28

5
19

R2
Y1
G3
B4

SWE
CAN
SLO
FRA

1
2
3
4

Bib Semi Final - 1 (43) Rk

ZANGERL Thomas
LENHERR Jonas
DELBOSCO Christopher
LEMAN Brady

10
11

3
2

B1
Y4
G3
R2

AUT
SUI
CAN
CAN

1
2
3
4

Bib Semi Final - 2 (43) Rk

OEHLING NORBERG Victor
ZANGERL Thomas
LENHERR Jonas
HELIE Louis-Pierre

4
10
11
28

R2
G1
B3
Y4

SWE
AUT
SUI
CAN

1
2
3
4

Bib Final (48) Rk

DELBOSCO Christopher
LEMAN Brady
FLISAR Filip
MIDOL Jonathan

3
2
5

19

G3
R2
B1
Y4

CAN
CAN
SLO
FRA

1
2
3
4

Bib Small Final (47) Rk

Bib RkRound of 64 (5-8)

Bib RkRound of 64 (9-12)

Bib RkRound of 64 (13-16)

OEHLING NORBERG Victor
ZANGERL Thomas
LENHERR Jonas
HELIE Louis-Pierre
DELBOSCO Christopher
LEMAN Brady
FLISAR Filip
MIDOL Jonathan

SWE
AUT
SUI
CAN
CAN
CAN
SLO
FRA

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

Final Ranking
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